
UNIVERSAL CHARGER BATTERY POWER+
18-36
Universal charging unit Battery Power+ with LED operating status indicator for charging all 18 and 36 V Kärcher Battery Power

and Kärcher Battery Power+ lithium-ion batteries. Suitable for wall mounting.

Order no. 2.445-054.0

Technical data

EAN code 4054278558653

Battery platform 18/36 V battery platform

Battery charging time with power
charger

18 V / 3.0 Ah Battery Power+
battery: 40 min (80 %) / 63 min
(100 %)
36 V / 6.0 Ah Battery Power+
battery: 45 min (80 %) / 76 min
(100 %)
36 V / 7.5 Ah Battery Power+
battery: 58 min (80 %) / 92 min
(100 %)
18 V / 5.0 Ah Battery Power
battery: 39 min (80 %) / 63 min
(100 %)

Charging current A max. 6

Power supply for battery charger V / Hz 100 – 240 / 50 – 60

Cable length m 1.2

Colour anthracite

Weight kg 1.1

Weight incl. packaging kg 1.2

Dimensions (L × W × H) mm 210 × 148 × 90
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Compatibility

■ Compatible with all 18 and 36 V Kärcher Battery

Power exchangeable batteries.

■ Compatible with all 18 and 36 V Kärcher Battery

Power+ exchangeable batteries.

Powerful quick charger

■ Makes possible short charging times.

Modern, slim and compact machine
design

■ Simple handling.
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COMPATIBLE MACHINES
■ BVL 3/1 Bp

■ BVL 3/1 Bp Anniversary Edition

■ BVL 5/1 Bp

■ Battery Power+ 18/30

■ Battery Power+ 36/60

■ Battery Power+ 36/75

■ CV 30/2 Bp

■ CV 30/2 Bp Adv

■ CV 30/2 Bp Anniversary Edition

■ NT 22/1 Ap Bp L

■ Puzzi 2/1 Bp

■ Puzzi 9/1 Bp

■ Puzzi 9/1 Bp Adv

■ T 10/1 Bp

■ T 10/1 Bp Adv

■ T 10/1 Bp Adv HEPA

■ T 15/1 Bp

■ T 15/1 Bp Adv

■ T 15/1 Bp Adv HEPA

U
n
iv

er
sa

l 
ch

ar
ge

r 
B

at
te

ry
 P

o
w

er
+ 

1
8

-3
6

, 2
.4

4
5

-0
5

4
.0

, 2
0

2
6

-0
2

-1
5



Order no. Description

BATTERIES

Battery Power 36/50 1 2.445-031.0 36 V / 5.0 Ah Battery Power exchangeable battery with innovative Real Time Technology incl. LCD
display to show the battery level. Suitable for all devices on the 36 V Kärcher battery platform.



Battery Power 18/50 2 2.445-035.0 18 V / 5.0 Ah Kärcher Battery Power exchangeable battery with innovative Real Time Technology
incl. LCD display to indicate battery level. Suitable for use in all devices on the 18 V Kärcher
battery platform.



 Included in the scope of supply.      Available accessories.      Detergents.     

ACCESSORIES FOR UNIVERSAL CHARGER BATTERY POWER+ 18-36
2.445-054.0
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